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Part Number

90547341
90547340
90544399
90544400
90544390
90553942
000000-00
90553941
90547956
562224-00
90544406
90544450
90554653
90544407
90546473
90547344
90544404
90544405
90548212
90553945
90544412
90553944
90544403
330019-03
90553943
330065-21
90548885

PartsList for TC1100-BR Type 1

Description

FIELD ASSY.
ARMATURE ASSY.
MOTOR HOUSING
HANDLE COVER
END CAP
GEARCASE ASSY
No Longer Available
OUTPUT SPDL.ASY
SWITCH

SWITCH BOOT
BAFFLE

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH SET
BRUSH COVER
SCREW

SCREW

CORD PROTECTOR
WASHER

KEY

BEARING

PINION

CLIP

CORD CLAMP
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

KIT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31

Part Number

90548893
90548883
90548884
9055471

PartsList for TC1100-BR Type 1

Description

CORD SET
WRENCH

SOCKET WRENCH
NAME PLATE
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Qty Required
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